
Sheet1

Item Description Item # Manufacturer UOM Contract Price

Recycled Copy Paper, White, 8-1/2" x 11" - 30% Post- Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Ream (500 SHEETS) WBM20030 Mason Ream $2.99

Recycled Copy Paper, White, 8-1/2" x 11" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Carton/Case (10 REAMS) WBM20030 Mason Carton $26.90

Recycled Copy Paper, White, 8-1/2" x 11" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Skid/Pallet (400 REAMS) WBM20030 Mason Skid/Pallet $1,070.00

Recycled Copy Paper, White, 8-1/2" x 11" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Truckload (8400 REAMS) WBM20030 Mason Truckload $22,344.00

Recycled Copy Paper, Colors other than White, 8-1/2" x 11" -30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20# - Ream, (500 SHEETS)

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Bottle Rocket Blue, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201BE Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Boomin' Buff, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201BF Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Cherry Charge, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201CHE Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Crackling Canary, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201CY Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Popper-mint Green, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201GN Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Golden Glimmer, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201GRP Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Smoke Gray, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201GY Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Flashing Ivory, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201IY Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Luminous Lavender, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201LV Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Echo Orchid, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201OR Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Powder Pink, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201PK Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Pumpkin Glow, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201PKN Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Jammin' Salmon, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201SN Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Rat-a-Tat Tan, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201TN Boise Ream $3.39

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Turbulent Turquoise, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201TT Boise Ream $3.39

Recycled Copy Paper, Color other than White, 8-1/2" x 11" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20# - Carton/Case (10 REAMS)

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Bottle Rocket Blue, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201BE Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Boomin' Buff, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201BF Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Cherry Charge, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201CHE Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Crackling Canary, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201CY Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Popper-mint Green, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201GN Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Golden Glimmer, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201GRP Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Smoke Gray, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201GY Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Flashing Ivory, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201IY Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Luminous Lavender, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201LV Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Echo Orchid, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201OR Boise Carton $33.50
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Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Powder Pink, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201PK Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Pumpkin Glow, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201PKN Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Jammin' Salmon, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201SN Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Rat-a-Tat Tan, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201TN Boise Carton $33.50

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 11, Turbulent Turquoise, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2201TT Boise Carton $33.50

Copy Paper, White, Microperforated, 8-1/2" X 11" - 20# - 2500 Sheets Per Carton - Carton (2500 SHEETS) TST30070 Alliance Carton $27.90

Copy Paper, White, 8-1/2" x 11" - 3 Hole Punch - 30% Post Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Ream (500 SHEETS) WBM20330 Mason Ream $3.25

Recycled Copy Paper, White , 8-1/2" x 14" - 30% Post- Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Ream (500 SHEETS) WBM20314 Mason Ream $4.99

Recyled Copy Paper, White, 8-1/2" x 14" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Carton/Case (10 REAMS) WBM20314 Mason Carton $37.70

Recycled Copy Paper, Color Other Than White, 8-1/2" x 14" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20# - Ream (500 SHEETS) - REAM (500 SHEETS)

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Bottle Rocket Blue, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204BE Boise Ream $4.64

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Crackling Canary, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204CY Boise Ream $4.64

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Popper-mint Green, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204GN Boise Ream $4.64

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Goldenrod, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204GRP Boise Ream $4.64

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Flashing Ivory, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204IY Boise Ream $4.64

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Powder Pink, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204PK Boise Ream $4.64

Recycled Copy Paper, Color Other Than White, 8-1/2" x 14" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20# - Ream (500 SHEETS) - Carton/Case (10 REAMS)

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Bottle Rocket Blue, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204BE Boise Carton $45.90

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Crackling Canary, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204CY Boise Carton $45.90

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Popper-mint Green, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204GN Boise Carton $45.90

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Goldenrod, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204GRP Boise Carton $45.90

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Flashing Ivory, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204IY Boise Carton $45.90

Fireworx Colored Paper, 20 lb., 8 1/2 x 14, Powder Pink, 500 Sheets/RM CASMP2204PK Boise Carton $45.90

Recycled Copy Paper, White, 11" x 17" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 92 Bright - Ream (500 SHEETS) WBM20317 Mason Ream $7.98

Recycled Copy Paper, White, White, 11" x 17" - 30% Post-Consumer Waste, 20#, 92 Bright - Carton/Case (5 REAMS) WBM20317 Mason Carton $32.30

Paper, Computer, Continuous Form, 1 Part, 9-1/2" x 11", 20# - 2300 Count TST7143 Alliance Carton $19.95
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